

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2nd on MC Bill</u>					
N/100th - Construction of Road from					
Baili Jha To/a to Chhargam					
to Agalakpa Panchayat Road					
Agency - Sreeveer Sula.					
Ref Agreement No. - 103/SBA/2017-2020					
Date of Commencement - 14/01/2020.					
Date of completion - Work in Progress					
(1/1) Providing & fixing of Bench					
Mam. pillars					
2.60 km P-13					
@ 33063.40/km → Rs. 857652.0					
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.91 Hect P-13					
@ 49496.70/Hect → Rs. 450422.0					
(3/4) Construction of embankment with					
Approved Mater/ Lead upto 1000 M.					
1034.63 1586.23 m ³ P-13					
@ 184.19/m ³ → Rs. 190588.0					
(4/5) Construction of embankment Lead 100 M.					
6345 m ³ P-14					
@ 147.35/m ³ → Rs. 934936.0					
Continuation					
Rs 11,70,546.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5/2) Location of sub-grade					
5148 m ³ P-14					
C 136.35/m ³					Rs. 989,909.00
(6/8) Providing, laying & compacting of					
granular sub-grade					
1701 m ³ P-14					
81 m ³ P-20					
1782 m ³					
C 2698.86/m ³					Rs. 4809367.00

(7/9) Providing laying & compacting of					
WBM Gr-II					
168.35 P-14					
562.50 m ³ P-20					
731.25 m ³					
C 3350.90/m ³					Rs. 2450346.00

(8/13) Providing laying & compacting of					
granular sub-grade					
146.25 m ³ P-14					
3.75 m ³ P-20					
150 m ³					
C 2698.86/m ³					Rs. 404829.00
					Rs. 97,44,099.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Con of
	No.	L	B	D	
(9/4) Laiding of Cement concrete Flooring 1/30					
240 m ³ P- (20)					
Rs 6542.53/m ³					Rs 158020
(10/5) E/work in excavation for structure.					
89.37 m ³ P- (15)					
Rs 285.17/m ³					Rs 25491.20
(11/32) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
13.785 m ³ P- (15)					
Rs 5254.19/m ³					Rs 72429.20
(12/33) Providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub- structure.					
107.12 m ³ P- (15)					
Rs 6244.15/m ³					Rs 66899.20
(13/34) Providing, Laying R.C.C. 11/8 1000 ϕ H.P					
22.50 m P- (15)					
Rs 3588.57/m					Rs 80743.40
					Rs 1,21,478.60

Continuation

1,21,62,784=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(14/35) Painting on parapet wall Black & white				
61.86 m ² P-(15)				
@ 95.62/m ² -				Rs- 592120
(15/36) E/works in excavation for structure.				
213.420 m ³ P-(15)				
@ 285.12/m ³ -				Rs- 6086120
(16/37) Providing granular sand in foundation -				
29.42 m ² P-(16)				
@ 1154.66/m ² -				Rs- 253350
(17/38) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in open foundation -				
25.02 m ³ P-(16)				
@ 5709.89/m ³ -				Rs- 14285420
(18/40) Providing R.C.C. M-25 in Bulb Str.				
29.25 m ³ P-(16)				
@ 77720/m ³ -				Rs- 22733100
				Rs- 1,28,58,10920

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10/42) Providing R.C.C. in Super structure.					
41.55 m ³ P-(16)					
C 2153.83/m ³					R. 73048520
(20/42) Providing Filter media in Plantment R/R/Well.					
64.50 m ³ P-(10)					
C 2490.10/m ³					R. 160611300
(21/43) Providing excavations					
108 m ³ P-(15)					
C 2447.78/m ³					R. 2443620
(22/44) Providing Pressure relief Pipe					
18 m ³ P-(13)					
C 413.76/m ³					R. 7451200
(23/45) Providing R.C.C. M-20 in Sub. structure in R/Well.					
153.68 m ³ P-(17)					
C 5709.59/m ³					R. 87745000
					R. 142555000

Continuation

P. 1, 42, 55, 5901-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/42) S/H A/D 10.11.19 H.P. 10.10.100					
8.40.01 P-17					
C 60591.60/100					R. 51514820
(25/43) Construction of P.C.C. Paving.					
15.10 P-17					
C 6050.61/100					R. 10275920
					R. 1, 48, 73, 4420
Add 12% G.S.T					R. 1784813200
Grand 12% G.S.T					R. 14873420
Less Provision					R. 1, 68, 05, 98920

Balance Payment vide (←) 1, 27, 11, 41920
 Pg No - 17 R. 40, 65, 57020

C.L.P. 19/6/2020
 J.E.
 19/6/2020
 A.E.

Material Statement

G/Sand - 139.64 c

Chips - 216.04 c

Metal - 580.62 c

Continuation 19/6/20

19/6/2020
 J.E.

A.E.